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MARYLAND 

 
HOPKINS GAME FARM 
KENNEDYVILLE, MD 
6/21/2020 
EASTERN SHORE OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EASTERN 
SHORE OPEN 
154 Attended 
CH JARED A RUMER 92 
M1 JOHN TRUITT 91 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 91 
M3 DOUGLAS R TRICE 90 
M3 EARLE E GLIDDEN 90 
AA1 NIZAR NAJEM 86 
AA1 WILLIAM J LYNCH 86 
AA3 DAVID VAN HEKLE JR. 85 
A1 K SCOTT HICKMAN 84 
A2 MICHAEL D CRESCI 82 
A3 FRED HOLDER 81 
A3 STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 81 
B1 BILLY WILSON 84 
B2 JACOB KLINKO 80 
B3 STEVEN TOTH 77 
C1 BRAD RUGGERI 83 
C2 KEVIN TOMLIN 80 
C3 MICHAEL SLAD 76 
D1 DAVID W VAN HEKLE SR 79 
D2 WAGNER WHITE 77 
D3 DONNIE SCOTT 73 
E1 THOMAS HOLDER 74 
E2 JOSEPH HOLDER 74 
E3 ERNIE BRADLEY 67 
SJCH WAGNER WHITE 77 
SJRU LANDON T BRADFORD 76 
SJ3 TREY LELLI 70 
JRCH JACOB KLINKO 80 
JRRU FORBES B CONDON 68 
JR3 EMMA MANLEY 67 
VTCH DOUGLAS R TRICE 90 
VTRU KIM SPOHN 89 
VT3 HOWARD BERMAN 87 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 91 
SVRU STEPHEN LAKEY 83 
SV3 ELIAS N GERDAK 81 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 84 
LYRU DIANE M SORANTINO 76 
LYRU MEGAN WATTS 76 
SSCH JACK CONCANNON 84 
SSRU RICHARD BICKEL 76 
SS3 CARTER G STANTON 75 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: EASTERN SHORE 
OPEN 
64 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 46 
M2 JARED A RUMER 43 
M3 JEFFREY M NIELSEN 43 
AA1 MARTY SHANKS 41 
AA2 SCOTT S NAVE 40 
AA3 NORMAN R REUTER - JR 40 
A1 MATTHEW J ARPANO 42 
A2 MARK C WILLIAMS 36 
A3 STEVE OLDFIELD 36 
B1 ERIC MALGUY 42 
B2 JACOB KLINKO 41 
B3 CHASE HANDY 33 
C1 LOUIS H MOREHOUSE 34 
C2 SHARON BELT 32 
C3 DARRELL MCKIGNEY 30 
D1 SCOTT E THOMPSON 31 

D2 MICHAEL V WITT 24 
JRCH JACOB KLINKO 41 
JRRU CHASE HANDY 33 
JR3 FORBES B CONDON 30 
VTCH JEFFREY M NIELSEN 43 
VTRU ERIC MALGUY 42 
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 42 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 46 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 38 
SV3 MARK C WILLIAMS 36 
SV3 STEVE OLDFIELD 36 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 39 
LYRU DIANE M SORANTINO 37 
LY3 SHARON BELT 32 
SSCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 40 
SSRU GARY L MCCREA 25 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: EASTERN SHORE 
OPEN 
34 Attended 
M1 EARLE E GLIDDEN 39 
M2 JEFFREY M NIELSEN 32 
M3 JOHN G MAROULIS 32 
AA1 NORMAN R REUTER - JR 33 
AA2 JASON P DAVENPORT 31 
AA3 DON AMIDON 31 
A1 RICHARD E FRANTZ 30 
A2 GARY L MCCREA 28 
A3 STEVE OLDFIELD 28 
B1 JACOB KLINKO 30 
B2 ERIC MALGUY 24 
C1 MICHAEL SLAD 27 
D1 MURPHY O'CONNOR 18 
JRCH JACOB KLINKO 30 
JRRU MURPHY O'CONNOR 18 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 32 
VTRU JEFFREY M NIELSEN 32 
VT3 ROBERT W BROWN 30 
SVCH STEVE OLDFIELD 28 
SVRU CLIFFORD ABEL 28 
SV3 AHMED E LABAULT 21 
SSCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 33 
SSRU GARY L MCCREA 28 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 5: EASTERN SHORE 
OPEN 
34 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 49 
M2 DES MURPHY 45 
M3 AHMED E LABAULT 43 
AA1 SHAWN NORDHOFF 44 
AA2 CHRISTOPHER COX 39 
AA3 SCOTT S NAVE 39 
A1 MATTHEW J ARPANO 39 
A2 KEVIN SALANDRA 39 
A3 PAUL H HERBEIN 36 
B1 JOHN GHAZI 37 
B2 ROBERT R KANEDA 29 
C1 STEPHEN DOHERTY 35 
C2 LOUIS H MOREHOUSE 33 
C3 SHARON BELT 32 
D1 SCOTT E THOMPSON 31 
VTCH DES MURPHY 45 
VTRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 40 
VT3 MARK J NEFF 40 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 49 
SVRU AHMED E LABAULT 43 
SV3 ROBERT W HAASE 33 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 40 
LYRU SHARON BELT 32 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 6: EASTERN SHORE 
OPEN 

30 Attended 
M1 DES MURPHY 46 
M2 WILLIAM J MALONSON 44 
M3 JARED A RUMER 42 
AA1 SHAWN NORDHOFF 42 
AA2 CHUCK BRADY 40 
AA3 KENNETH W MCCUE 34 
A1 PAUL H HERBEIN 31 
A2 KEVIN SALANDRA 28 
A3 STEPHEN LIEBERMAN 24 
B1 ERIC MALGUY 34 
B2 JOHN GHAZI 27 
B3 ROBERT R KANEDA 21 
C1 JIM MONTGOMERY 26 
C2 CHARLES WYVILL - III 16 
VTCH DES MURPHY 46 
VTRU WILLIAM J MALONSON 44 
VT3 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 41 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 41 
SVRU AHMED E LABAULT 39 
SV3 ROBERT W HAASE 32 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 32 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: EASTERN 
SHORE OPEN 
80 Attended 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 47 
M2 JOHN G MAROULIS 46 
M3 BRITTON CONDON 46 
AA1 JASON P DAVENPORT 44 
AA2 ANTHONY PALADINO 41 
AA3 ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 40 
A1 RICHARD BICKEL 37 
A2 STEPHEN M CAUL 36 
A3 LAWRENCE I MORRIS - JR 35 
B1 JACOB KLINKO 42 
B2 CHASE HANDY 40 
B3 STEVEN TOTH 37 
C1 LOUIS H MOREHOUSE 37 
C2 DON HANDY 37 
C3 JIM MONTGOMERY 31 
D1 DONNIE SCOTT 37 
D2 SCOTT E THOMPSON 34 
D3 MICHAEL V WITT 31 
E1 ERNIE BRADLEY 32 
E2 BOB BATEMAN 30 
E3 LUC PALADINO 25 
SJCH CHASE HANDY 40 
SJRU DYLAN SCOTT 34 
SJ3 MATTOX PURDHAM 32 
JRCH JACOB KLINKO 42 
JRRU FORBES B CONDON 24 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 46 
VTRU NICHOLAS EVANOFF - JR 43 
VT3 JEFFREY M NIELSEN 43 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 45 
SVRU AHMED E LABAULT 43 
SV3 LESTER A PRIDE 43 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 40 
LYRU KIMBERLY NOYES 38 
LY3 SHARON BELT 27 
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 39 
SSRU RICHARD BICKEL 37 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: EASTERN 
SHORE OPEN 
48 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 45 
M2 JEFFREY M NIELSEN 36 
M3 DAMON L SCHLOSSER 34 
AA1 JASON P DAVENPORT 38 
AA2 HERB V LAMMEY 36 
AA3 ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 34 

A1 K SCOTT HICKMAN 25 
A2 STEPHEN M CAUL 24 
A3 KEVIN SALANDRA 23 
B1 MATTOX PURDHAM 35 
B2 STEVEN TOTH 26 
B3 JACOB KLINKO 19 
C1 DON HANDY 21 
D1 DANNY TRUITT 28 
D2 MANSON CHISHOLM 27 
D3 RYAN M OCONNOR 26 
E1 BOB BATEMAN 16 
SJCH MATTOX PURDHAM 35 
SJRU MURPHY O'CONNOR 23 
SJ3 CHASE HANDY 18 
JRCH JACOB KLINKO 19 
VTCH JEFFREY M NIELSEN 36 
VTRU JAMES MCGOWAN 34 
VTRU PAUL GAMBAL 34 
VTRU ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 34 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 45 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 30 
SV3 MANSON CHISHOLM 27 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 20 
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 15 
 


